语言研究所2016年优质生源调剂专项计划复试名单
	序号
	姓名
	考生编号
	毕业学校
	报考学校
	公共课1
	公共课2
	专业课1
	专业课2
	总分
	调剂专业

	1
	魏鑫
	100026113011340
	南昌大学
	中国人民大学
	66
	84
	121
	123
	394
	语言学及应用语言学

	2
	董霁宇
	104866111005528
	武汉大学
	武汉大学
	76
	60
	136
	115
	387
	语言学及应用语言学

	3
	刘飞叶
	100026113014469
	华中科技大学
	中国人民大学
	68
	65
	111
	132
	376
	语言学及应用语言学

	4
	秦宇
	102846210814058
	武汉大学
	南京大学
	74
	60
	105
	128
	367
	汉语言文字学
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